PVNT
PREVENT LINEAR
currentlighting.com/kimlighting
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change without
notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 9
 Rev 12/19/24
kl_PVNTLinear_spec_R06

 Rev 12/19/24
kl_PVNTLinear_spec_R06
ORDERING GUIDE
PVNT – – – – – – –
Housing Row Length (In Feet) 10 Length 10 Wattage/Lumen Output SOURCE/CCT Banding Driver
PVNT Prevent
Linear
___' Enter in foot
increments
1 1'
2 2'
3 3'
4 4'
PVNT1 (1')
10 10W / 1,800 lm nominal
15 15W / 2,500 lm nominal
PVNT2 (2')
15 10W / 2,600 lm nominal
25 25W / 3,800 lm nominal
40 40W / 5,700 lm nominal
PVNT3 (3')
25 25W / 4,000 lm nominal
45 45W / 6,700 lm nominal
65 65W / 9,500 lm nominal
PVNT4 (4')
35 35W / 5,300 lm nominal
55 55W / 7,700 lm nominal
70 70W / 10,100 lm nominal
90 90W / 12,600 lm nominal
White LED
27K8 2700 K 80 CRI Ra min
27K9 2700 K 90 CRI Ra /50R9 min
30K8 3000 K 80 CRI Ra min
30K9 3000 K 90 CRI Ra /50R9 min
35K8 3500 K 80 CRI Ra min
35K9 3500 K 90 CRI Ra /50R9 min
40K8 4000 K 80 CRI Ra min
40K9 4000 K 90 CRI Ra /50R9 min
50K8 5000 K 80 CRI Ra min
50K9 5000 K 90 CRI Ra /50R9 min
SpectraSync 4
SS2750T8 SpectraSync 2700K-5000K 80 CRI
SS2750T9 SpectraSync 2700K-5000K 90 CRI
SS2765T8 SpectraSync 2700K-6500K 80 CRI
SS2765T9 SpectraSync 2700K-6500K 90 CRI
Blank No
Banding
B Banding
D01 1% Dimming,
0-10V 9
D00 1% Dim-to-Off,
0-10V
D05 5% Dimming,
0-10V
DS1 1% Dimming
w/ Soft Start,
0-10V
DSO 1% Dim-to-Off
w/ Soft Start,
0-10V 9
NDM Non-Dimming
Example: PVNT-4-4-35-30K8-NDM-UNV-C-WHT-TR-NXW
CATALOG #
–
Configuration Accessories ACC-O Mounting Options
TMPLT-CMT PVNT Mounting template
PVNTI (YY)† I connector for continuous run 2, 11
PVNTL (YY) † L connector for continuous run 2, 12
PVNTT (YY) † T connector for continuous run 2, 12
PVNTX (YY) † X connector for continuous run 2, 12
PVNTCEN (YY) † Center piece connector unlit 2, 8, 12
PVNTCM (YY) † Corner Mount 2
†YY = Paint color